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Tilt-In-Space  
Model 285  
Pricelist/Order Form – December 2011 

 
Dealer Information: 
Date:__________________________________
P.O.#:_________________________________
Name:_________________________________
Mark For:______________________________
Account #:_____________________________ 

Ship To: 
Name:_________________________________________ 
Address:_______________________________________ 
City/State/Zip:__________________________________ 
Phone:________________________________________ 
Fax:__________________________________________ 

 Standard Features: 
  Stainless steel frame with non-corrosive composite components 
  Gravity Assist Tilting system (patented)  
      with infinite adjustments to 32 degrees 
  Sling style back 
  Removable, height adjustable footrests 
  Cervical support with vertical and horizontal adjustments 
  Seat depth of 18" 
  Padded seat with anti-drip under-ring 
  Flip-back padded removable arm with locking system for weight shift 
  Dual locking 5" Stainless Steel/composite casters 
  Calf strap 
  Seat belt 
  350 lb. capacity  

 Model 285/18 
 Model 285/20  
 
 Option A1  Arm Troughs 
 Option C7   Comfortuff™ seat                                      

(Front open and available only on 285/18) 
 Option D9  Swing away Adjustable Laterals (pr) 
 Option F     Additional Safety Strap 
 Option F2   Bodypoint® Trunk Belt 
 Option F3   Bodypoint® Knee Belt  
 Option M   Heel loops  
 Option C9  Abductor/Deflector 

$2795.
$2795.
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205.

560.
40.

 150.
150. 

55.
150.

 
 

Freight costs not included 
in above prices. 


