Tilt-In-Space

Model 285

Pricelist/Order Form – December 2011



Dealer Information:	Ship To:	
Date:	Name:	
P.O.#:	Address:	
Name:	City/State/Zip:	
Mark For:	Phone:	
Account #:	Fax:	



Standard Features:

- ✓ Stainless steel frame with non-corrosive composite components
- ✓ Gravity Assist Tilting system (patented) with infinite adjustments to 32 degrees
- ✓ Sling style back
- ✓ Removable, height adjustable footrests
- ✓ Cervical support with vertical and horizontal adjustments
- ✓ Seat depth of 18"
- ✓ Padded seat with anti-drip under-ring
- ✓ Flip-back padded removable arm with locking system for weight shift
- ✓ Dual locking 5" Stainless Steel/composite casters
- ✓ Calf strap
- ✓ Seat belt
- ✓ 350 lb. capacity

☐ Model 285/18☐ Model 285/20	\$2795. \$2795.	
☐ Option A1 Arm Troughs	178.	
☐ Option C7 Comfortuff TM seat	205.	
(Front open and available only on 285/18)		
☐ Option D9 Swing away Adjustable Laterals (pr)	560.	
☐ Option F Additional Safety Strap	40.	
☐ Option F2 Bodypoint® Trunk Belt	150.	
☐ Option F3 Bodypoint® Knee Belt	150.	
☐ Option M Heel loops	55.	
☐ Option C9 Abductor/Deflector	150.	

Freight costs not included in above prices.